

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4330-4331 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KASHI NATH ROY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 26/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.
Ms.Aparna Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Aditya Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.
Mrs Shubhra Rai, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matter falls under complete category.
Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per
rules.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj