

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.6-7 of 2016

IN

Civil Appeal No(s). 4330-4331/2012

KASHI NATH ROY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/07/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Braj K. Mishra, Adv.  
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To retain its position.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

(as shown likely to be listed on 01.08.2016)